GEAR 12

GearGB
Hart Industrial Tools

Tel: 01429 269 757 White Hart Court,

Hart Village,

GB Web: www.geargb.co.uk Hartlepool

Honda GX200 6.5HP
Engine Driven PTO Drive

Unit

Prod Code: 3050-HOND-21088

To remotely power PTO driven equipment fitted with the Honda GX200 petrol engine.
Drives a tractor PTO tool clockwise to 540 RPM

* The exact speed of final drive will be controlled by the engine throttle lever setting

NEW - UPGRADED GUARD DESIGN

Designed and manufactured in the UK by GEARGB

SPECIFICATIONS

Engine

HP

RPM

Max. Net Torgue (Nm) @ 540 RPM
Direction of Rotation

PTO type

Diameter

Gear Teeth

Fuel Tank Size

Approx. Fuel Consumption @ 75% Load
Length

Width

Height

Weight
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Honda GX200
6.5

540

63.21
Clockwise
Type 1

13/8 Inch (35mm)
6

3.3L

1L/H

56cm

39.5cm
37.5cm

32kg
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