## Honda GX200 6.5HP Engine Driven PTO Drive Unit

Prod Code: 3050-HOND-21088

To remotely power PTO driven equipment fitted with the Honda GX200 petrol engine. Drives a tractor PTO tool clockwise to 540 RPM  $\,$ 

 $^{st}$  The exact speed of final drive will be controlled by the engine throttle lever setting

NEW - UPGRADED GUARD DESIGN

Designed and manufactured in the UK by GEARGB

SPECIFICATIONS	
Engine	Honda GX200
HP	6.5
RPM	540
Max. Net Torque (Nm) @ 540 RPM	63.21
Direction of Rotation	Clockwise
PTO type	Type 1
Diameter	13/8 Inch (35mm)
Gear Teeth	6
Fuel Tank Size	3.3L
Approx. Fuel Consumption @ 75% Load	1.1L/H
Length	56cm
Width	39.5cm
Height	37.5cm
Weight	32kg

